
Saturday. July 4Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports pee every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

IZBeo
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
8. 0 Gardening session (John Henry)
9.30 ‘Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 %14ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. 65 Hit Memories
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour12. 2p.m. Musio Menu12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Varieties3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary6.45

= ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Evening Star: Dorothy Lamour6.16 Melodies of the Moment6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Tonight We Dance
9.45 London Commentar10. 0 The Fran Warren Show10.15 Line Up0 14ZB Evening Requests
Q Close down|Be |

228 nats
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Music of Irving Berlin9.15 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra9.30 Peggy Lee
9.45 Harold Ramsey10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott11.15 Racing Results overy quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety3.0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J, Cutler)5.45 The tvory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Variety Time8.0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Peter Lind Hayes9.0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Popular Parade9.45 London Commentary10.0 From Our Overseas Library10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down 37, CHRISTCHURCH

1100 ke, 273 m.
a.m. Start the Day BrightBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)Sports Summary
Bright and BreezyFor the Week-end Gardener (David
ombridge) |0 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
. © Treasury of Music
-15 Movie Magazine 5

+30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth(final broadcast)ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
-15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
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11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.48 Sports Summary
Light Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryChildren’s Tea Time Quiz
Sergeant Crosby
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
From the Continent
Keeping Up with the World (Happi
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Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi =

Trumpets in the Dawn
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightThe Dreaming CityThe Cruel Sea
Merry Melodies
London CommentaryVariety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down

SEB wae ak
. Oam. Breakfast session
Morning Star
Sportscast
Favourite Artists
Stars of the Airlanes
Yesterday’s Hits: 1938Of Interest to Men

:' Teen Tunes
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-
Race Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
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12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
Racing SummaryRadio VarietySouthland Requests
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
ge
*lvory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were ChampionsOn Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightCustomers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Scottish Country DancesLondon Commentary
Stop Press VarietyDance Music from the Town HallDance

Q Rhythm on Record
-20 Further Music from the Town Hall45 Party Pops
» 0 Close down
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22 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty instrumentalists10.30 Change in Tune10.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall
11. 0 Accent on Strings11.25 Sports Cancellations
1198 Light Vocalists and Instrumental-sts
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Highlights from Musical Comedy2.30 Afternoon Variety2.45 Rugby Commentary (from Shows
grounds)
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Famous Fortunes
7.16 Manhunt ;

7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists 3

8. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
hee Variety

Time45 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match, Australia
y. Gloucestershire, will be broadcast by Com-
mercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.
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Peter Lind Hayes has practically
deserted films for cabaret work in
America and his intimate style is evi-
dently most suited to that medium.
Some of his lighter types of recordings
may he heard from 2ZB at 8.45 this
evening. * FY

"When in doubt consult the expert’advice we'd all be very wise to follow,
and that’s the advice of Harold Kean
to all motorists who tune in to 3ZB at
10.30 p.m. each Saturday. He should
know, because his job is to consult the
expert from whom he gathers material.
galore of interest to motorists-a joke-
or two in season, safety suggestions,
thumb-nail interviews with experts, and. |]
a little music help to make "For
the Motorist" a pleasant half hour forall who care to listen.

Ey * Ea

Peter Dawson has another interesting
and educating story to tell from his
"Wonder Book of Knowledge" at 5.30
today from 4ZB.

FRAN WARREN (above) sings for listenersto 1ZB in "The Fran Warren Show" at 10
o'clock this evening

4L 95Look;Mum;Fm strongagain!
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When youngsters are run down, tired, and listless, the
seeds of ill-health are sown, and Mothers should lose
no time in putting them on Roboleine. Roboleine, a com-
plete, well-balanced food, provides extra fats and
vitamins which may be lacking in the ordinary diet.
Your CHEMIST stocks Roboleine in 12oz. and 3602. jars:
Send forextra large trialsize jar:

RoboleineTHEFOodTHATBUildsTHEBody MRI3

ToMuir& NeilPty.Ltd., C.P.O:Box 306, Auckland:
Please send me an extra
large trial jar of Roboleine Namefor which enclose 1/= in
stamps: Address


